
EnviroScan - DNR, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Fwd: CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2013-0840
1 message

Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us> Mon, Dec 16, 2013 at 12:55 PM
To: OGCC EnviroScan - DNR <ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Please upload to Location ID: 334493

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Stasinos - CDPHE, Greg <greg.stasinos@state.co.us>
Date: Mon, Dec 16, 2013 at 11:49 AM
Subject: CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2013-0840
To: Jerry Henderson - CDPHE <jerry.henderson@state.co.us>, Walter Avramenko - CDPHE
<walter.avramenko@state.co.us>, Rob Beierle - CDPHE <robert.beierle@state.co.us>, Kathryn Stewart -
CDPHE <kathryn.stewart@state.co.us>, John O'Rourke - CDPHE <john.o'rourke@state.co.us>, David Foster -
CDPHE <david.w.foster@state.co.us>, James Milne - DNR <james.milne@state.co.us>,
"Alex.Fischer@state.co.us" <Alex.Fischer@state.co.us>, "Axelson, John" <john.axelson@state.co.us>, Carlos
Lujan - DNR <carlos.lujan@state.co.us>, "Orr, Thomas" <Thomas.Orr@mesacounty.us>
Cc: Nedrow Ann <ann.nedrow@state.co.us>, "troy.arnold@state.co.us" <troy.arnold@state.co.us>, Tara Donn
<donn.tara@epa.gov>, "rrc.r8@epa.gov" <rrc.r8@epa.gov>, Bruce Holloman <bruce.holloman@state.co.us>,
Cory Stark - CDPS <cory.stark@state.co.us>, "drew.petersen" <drew.petersen@state.co.us>, Kevin Kuretich
<kevin.kuretich@state.co.us>, Paul Eller - CDPS <paul.eller@state.co.us>, Riley Frazee - CDPS
<riley.frazee@state.co.us>, Trevor Denney - CDPS <trevor.denney@state.co.us>, "Vale Chuck Mr."
<Chuck.Vale@state.co.us>

All

Attached is an incident report that details the release of ethylene glycol at a well site in Mesa County due to a
mechanical failure.

The released material has been secured, but cleanup of all impacted areas will be reevaluated in the spring as
there is a fair amount of snow at the well site right now and accessibility is difficult.

Greg

-- 
Greg Stasinos
Colorado Department of Public Health & Environment
Office of Emergency Preparedness and Response
303-692-3023│greg.stasinos@state.co.us

To report a community public health emergency or hazardous substance spill event, call the 24

hour Emergency Reporting Line at: 1-877-518-5608. 

-- 

Alex Fischer, P.G.

Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado

State of Colorado, Oil and Gas Conservation Commission
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1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801

Denver, Colorado 80203

office: 303.894-2100 ext. 5138 | fax: 303.894-2109

email: alex.fischer@state.co.us   

CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2013-0840.pdf
30K

tel:303.894-2100%20ext.%205138
tel:303.894-2109
https://mail.google.com/mail/b/31/u/0/?ui=2&ik=131c764130&view=att&th=142fcfa9b0e0b58e&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_hpa2rp8u0&safe=1&zw

